KO®E

Scnpecco
AmMepuKaHo
KanyunHo
AatTte

Pa¢

®asT Vanr

YA

Yan amcTosom
B aCCOPTUMEHTE

Yait nakeTmpoBaHHbIN

KAKAO

Kakao ¢ maplumeanoy

MATYHA

MaTuya AaTTe

20/40r

190 / 300 ma

200 / 300 / 450 ma
300 / 450 ma

300 / 450 ma

200 ma

450 ma

300 Ma

300 / 450 mA

300 ma

CBEXEBBLI)KATbI COK

AneAbcuH /
Abroko / MopkoBb

BUHO

KpacHoe (McnaHms, cyx)
beaoe (Vcnanus, cyx)

Abpay SctenTtc (Poccus, cyx)
kpacHoe / beroe

Abpay Atopco 6ptoT (Poccnn)
nrpucToe

KopTe Buoaa (V1Taaus, n/ca)
benoe, nrpuctoe

200 ma

150 ma

150 ma

150 ma

150 / 750 ma

750 ma

130 /160
210/ 230
230/ 260/ 300
260/ 300
280/ 310

250

230
140

260/ 300

260

300

430
430

450

430 /1900

1900



